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A  KSC ASAHI Spremberg II vs. TV 1861 Forst II B

Spiel 72 18.01.2025 11:00 Uhr

5003 / SH Puschkinplatz  
03130 Spremberg 
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A  KSC ASAHI Spremberg II0/

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

B  TV 1861 Forst II 0/14

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

Ergebnisse
A  KSC ASAHI

Spremberg II
TV 1861 Forst II B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

2
3
4
5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Start: 11:00 Ende: Dauer:

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 1

2 2

Schr.
Assist.
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